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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 10:57 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:17.62 563
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.17 531
3. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.95 479
4. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:22.57 468
5. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:25.49 422
6. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 1:25.93 415
7. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:29.41 368
8. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 1:29.97 362
9. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:31.37 345

10. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 1:35.97 298
11. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:36.64 292
12. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.11 287
13. KARAMARKOVIC, Anastazija 05 PK Arena 2015 1:49.15 202

16 - 17 godina

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.00 478
2. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.94 462

bolestan FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda

14 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:17.62 563
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.17 531
3. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.95 479
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.00 478
5. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:22.57 468
6. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.94 462
7. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:25.49 422
8. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 1:25.93 415
9. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:29.41 368

10. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 1:29.97 362
11. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:31.37 345
12. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 1:35.97 298
13. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:36.64 292
14. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.11 287
15. KARAMARKOVIC, Anastazija 05 PK Arena 2015 1:49.15 202

bolestan FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda

Otvoreno

1. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 1:13.68 659
2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.61 635
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:17.62 563
4. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.17 531
5. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.95 479
6. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.00 478
7. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:22.57 468
8. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.94 462
9. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 Spartak Prozivka 1:25.49 422

10. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 1:25.93 415
11. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:29.41 368
12. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 1:29.97 362
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:31.37 345
14. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 1:35.97 298
15. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:36.64 292
16. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.11 287
17. KARAMARKOVIC, Anastazija 05 PK Arena 2015 1:49.15 202

bolestan FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda


